

Range: First to Last
Activity Date Range: 12/01/21 to 02/11/22 Activity Type Range: First to last Range of Ordinance Ids: First to Last

Violation Id	Block/Lot/Qual	Property Location	Inspector	Owner Name	Start Time	End Time	Phone	Status
Ordinance Id		Activity Type		Date			Actual Time	
V2100016	24.	71.	1302 12TH ST	ORELLANA, IRACEMA Y ARAGON			(201)232-1878	
			FINAL	ILLEGAL3	12/29/21			OPEN
			PAID \$750.00 IN COURT, CLOSED					
V2100079	259.	7.	1125 73RD ST	ZULUAGA, JUAN C & MARYORY SUAREZ			(201)662-1950	
			FINAL	ILLEGAL3	12/15/21			OPEN
			PAID \$750.00 IN COURT, CLOSED					
V2100103	263.	31.	7412 DURHAM AVE	ZABALA, DARIO & MARIA D QUIZHPI			(201)265-7557	
			FINAL	ILLEGAL3	12/15/21			OPEN
			RE-INSPECTED BY PETE, OWNER PAID \$750.00, CLOSED.					
V2100138	245.	6.	1467 71ST ST	RAMDAS, HARRIRAM & SABATRIE SINGH			(732)357-6582	
			FOLLOW UP	ILLEGAL3	12/23/21			OPEN
			RE-INSPECTED, FOUND A ROOM IN BASEMENT.					
			FINAL	ILLEGAL3	12/29/21			OPEN
			PAID \$750.00, IN COURT, PETE ALLOWED RELATIVE TO STAY IN BASEMENT. (2 EXITS)					
V2100175	383.	16.02	8402 1ST AVE	8402 1ST AVE LLC			(201)615-8841	
			FOLLOW UP	ILLEGAL3	01/06/22			OPEN
			FOUND 2 ILLEGAL UNITS, 1 IN GARAGE AND 1 APT. IN THE BASEMENT.					
V2100192	198.	15.	5800 NEWKIRK AVENUE	GONZALEZ, JOSE C			(201)681-5739	
			FOLLOW UP	ILLEGAL3	01/02/22			OPEN
			STRUCTURE REMOVED, SCHEDULE TO RE-INSPECT BASEMENT					
V2100198	343.	3.	1510 85TH STREET	DAVID & IRMA BURGOS			(201)758-1082	
			FOLLOW UP	ILLEGAL3	12/10/21			OPEN
			LEFT A STICKER					
			FINAL	ILLEGAL3	12/18/21			OPEN
			FOUND A BEDROOM IN BASEMENT, SON LIVING IN BASEMENT, TWO EXITS, (WINDOWS BIG enough FOR EXIT AND A DOOR TO GO OUT)					
V2100210	259.	68.	7211 KENNEDY BOULEVARD	PANG, LOK YIN & MING WAI CHEUNG			(646)525-2634	
			FINAL	ILLEGAL3	12/15/21			OPEN
			ALL CONSTRUCTION DEBRIS AND EQUIPMENT WERE REMOVED, DISMISSED IN COURT,					

Violation Id Ordinance Id	Block/Lot/Qual	Property Location Activity Type	Inspector	Owner Name Date	Start Time	End Time	Phone Actual Time	Status
V2100214	278.	19.	435 74TH ST FINAL DISMISSED IN COURT, OK BY PETE AND CHEYNE.	SANTOS, ELIANA 12/15/21			(201)861-8548	OPEN
V2100222	333.	36.02	1611 82ND STREET FOLLOW UP FOUND A ROOF LEADERON TOP OF SHED, WATER FALLING IN Neighbor's YARD, SPOKE WITH TENANT, SHE WILL NOTIFY OWNER, WE WILL FOLLOW UP.	KAMRA, TAMANNA 12/02/21				OPEN
V2100224	143.	13.	1198 43RD STREET FINAL RE-INSPECTED WITH PETE, ROOMS REMOVED BEHIND GARAGE, PENDING COURT.	GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 01/03/22			(551)556-6002	OPEN
V2100228	83.	7.	-C0201- 1614 UNION TURNPIKE FINAL SPOKE WITH TENANT, SHE STATED THAT WORK IS COMPLETED.	ACE GENERAL CONTRACTING CORP 12/13/21			(732)833-7534	OPEN
V2100233	284.	5.	301 79TH STREET FOLLOW UP FOUND CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY INSIDE THE BASEMENT, INSTALLING DROP CEILING, SPOKE TO CONDO ASSOCIATION BOARD MEMBER MARIA, SHE STATED THAT WILL FOLLOW UP WITH THE CONTRACTOR REGARDING PERMITS, NOTIFIED ED Blakeslee	THE PARC 79 CONDOMINIUMS 12/09/21			(201)861-6207	OPEN
V2100234	110.	351.	1509 41ST STREET FOLLOW UP FOUND 2 ROOMS IN BASEMENT 4 ROOMS IN 1ST FLOOR AND 2 ROOMS IN ATTIC, WILL ISSUE A SUMMONS.	LIEBERMAN, YITZCHAK 01/04/22			(201)731-8426	OPEN
V2100235	253.	32.	1458 72ND STREET FOLLOW UP FOUND AN ILLEGAL ROOM IN THE 2ND FLOOR, WILL ISSUE A SUMMONS	PTNAL, FRANCISCO 01/11/22			(201)865-7609	OPEN
V2100237	413.	50.	9012 DURHAM AVENUE FOLLOW UP LEFT A STICKER	GOMEZ, MIGUEL & MIGNOLIA R PEREZ 12/26/21				OPEN
V2100240	395.04	51.	706 87TH STREET	JAVESHBAL, GAJERA			(201)673-0334	

Violation Id Ordinance Id	Block/Lot/Qual	Property location Activity Type	Inspector	Owner Name	Date	Start Time	End Time	Phone Actual Time	Status
15-302.8	302.8 Motor vehicles.	VIOLATION V			12/09/21				OPEN
EXCEPT AS PROVIDED FOR IN OTHER REGULATIONS, INOPERATIVE OR UNLICENSED MOTOR VEHICLES SHALL NOT BE PARKED, KEPT OR STORED ON ANY PREMISES, AND AND VEHICLES SHALL NOT AT ANY TIME BE IN A STATE OF MAJOR DISASSEMBLY, DISREPAIR, OR IN THE PROCESS OF BEING STRIPPED OR DISMANTLED.									
FOLLOW UP ILLEGAL3 12/09/21									
FOUND 2 CARS IN DRIVEWAY UNREGISTER, FOUND ILLEGAL CONSTRUCTION IN THE ATTIC AND ILLEGAL OCCUPANCY IN BASEMENT, NOTIFIED ED.									
V2100241	276. 3.	431 72ND STREET FOLLOW UP ILLEGAL3		JAUREGUI, EDGAR & MARIA L AROCA	12/18/21			(201)375-0575	OPEN
FOUND TWO ILLEGAL ROOMS IN BASEMENT, 1 ROOM A TENANT, 2ND ROOM OWNER, DENY ENTRY.									
V2100242	339. 5.	8608 LIBERTY AVENUE VIOLATION V		COBO, LUCIA	12/27/21			(201)663-0967	OPEN
15-507	SECTION 507	STORM DRAINAGE.							
15-507.1 P	[P] 507.1 General.	VIOLATION V			12/27/21				OPEN
DRAINAGE OF ROOFS AND PAVED AREAS, YARDS AND COURTS & OTHER OPEN AREAS ON THE PREMISES SHALL NOT BE DISCHARGED IN A MANNER THAT CREATES A PUBLIC NUISANCE.									
V2100243	339. 6.	8610 LIBERTY AVENUE VIOLATION V		GONZALEZ, PATRICIO	12/27/21			(201)679-8955	OPEN
15-507	SECTION 507	STORM DRAINAGE.							
15-507.1 P	[P] 507.1 General.	VIOLATION V			12/27/21				OPEN
DRAINAGE OF ROOFS AND PAVED AREAS, YARDS AND COURTS & OTHER OPEN AREAS ON THE PREMISES SHALL NOT BE DISCHARGED IN A MANNER THAT CREATES A PUBLIC NUISANCE.									
V2100244	339. 7.	8612 LIBERTY AVENUE VIOLATION V		ROSAS, ROGELIO & GLORIA	12/27/21			(201)863-3547	OPEN
15-507	SECTION 507	STORM DRAINAGE.							
15-507.1 P	[P] 507.1 General.	VIOLATION V			12/27/21				OPEN
DRAINAGE OF ROOFS AND PAVED AREAS, YARDS AND COURTS & OTHER OPEN AREAS ON THE PREMISES SHALL NOT BE DISCHARGED IN A MANNER THAT CREATES A PUBLIC NUISANCE.									
V2100246	73. 1.02	1700 34TH STREET		REYES, M & B COLON & A REYES				(201)362-0318	

February 11, 2022
12:01 PM

TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BERGEN
Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Page NO: 4

Violation Id Ordinance Id	Block/Lot/Qual	Property Location Activity Type	Inspector	Owner Name	Date	Start Time	End Time	Phone Actual Time	Status
V2200002 15-304.1.1	327. 15.02 304.1.1 unsafe conditions.	FOLLOW UP ILLEGAL3 FOUND TWO ILLEGAL APTS. IN BASEMENT, ONE IN GARAGE AND THE OTHER ROOM BEHIND GARAGE DOOR, WILL ISSUE A SUMMONS.			01/01/22				OPEN
V2200002 15-304.1.1	327. 15.02 304.1.1 unsafe conditions.	1615 78TH STREET VIOLATION THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS SHALL BE DETERMINED AS UNSAFE & SHALL BE REPAIRED OR REPLACED TO COMPLY WITH THE INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE OR THE INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE AS REQUIRED FOR EXISTING CODE.		PEREZ, WILLIAM R ET ALS	01/04/22			(201) 758-5132	OPEN
15-304.9	304.9 Overhang extensions.	VIOLATION OVERHANG EXTENSIONS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, CANOPIES, MARQUEES, SIGNS, METAL AWNINGS, FIRE ESCAPES, STANDPIPES & EXHAUST DUCTS SHALL BE MAINTAINED IN GOOD REPAIR & BE PROPERLY ANCHORED SO AS TO BE KEPT IN A SOUND CONDITION.			01/04/22				OPEN
15-505.1	505.1 General.	VIOLATION EVERY SINK, LAVATORY, BATHTUB OR SHOWER, DRINKING FOUNTAIN, WATER CLOSET OR OTHER PLUMBING FIXTURE SHALL BE PROPERLY CONNECTED TO EITHER A PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM OR TO AN APPROVED PRIVATE WATER SYSTEM. KITCHEN SINKS, LAVATORIES, LAUNDRY FACILITIES, BATHUBS & SHOWERS SHALL BE SUPPLIED WITH HOT OR TEMPERED & COLD RUNNING WATER IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE.			01/04/22				OPEN
15-506.1 P	[P] 506.1 General.	VIOLATION PLUMBING FIXTURES SHALL BE PROPERLY CONNECTED TO EITHER A PUBLIC SEWER SYSTEM OR TO AN APPROVED PRIVATE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.			01/04/22				OPEN
15-604.3	604.3 Electrical system hazard	VIOLATION WHERE IT IS FOUND THAT THE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM IN A STRUCTURE CONSTITUTES A HAZARD TO THE OCCUPANTS OR THE STRUCTURE BY REASON OF INADEQUATE SERVICE, IMPROPER FUSING, INSUFFICIENT RECEPTACLE & LIGHTING OUTLETS, IMPROPER WIRING OR INSTALLATION, DETEIORATION OR DAMAGE, OR FOR SIMILAR REASONS, THE CODE OFFICIAL SHALL REQUIRE THE DEFECTS TO BE CORRECTED TO ELIMINATE THE HAZARD.			01/04/22				OPEN
15-605.4	605.4 Wiring.	VIOLATION FLEXIBLE CORDS SHALL NOT BE USED FOR PERMANENT WIRING, OR FOR RUNNING THROUGH DOORS, WINDOWS, OR CABINETS, OR CONCEALED WITHIN WALLS, FLOORS OR CELLINGS.			01/04/22				OPEN
V2200005 15-506.2 P	236.02 74. [P] 506.2 Maintenance.	6509 COLUMBIA AVENUE VIOLATION EVERY PLUMBING STACK, VENT, WASTE & SEWER LINE SHALL FUNCTION PROPERLY & BE		PATEL, GAUTAM & ANJANA	01/12/22			(732) 772-0415	OPEN

Violation Id Ordinance Id	Block/Lot/Qual	Property Location Activity Type	Inspector	Owner Name Date	Start Time	End Time	Phone Actual Time	Status
V2200006	219.	6.	1211 67TH STREET FOLLOW UP FOUND AN ILLEGAL APT. IN BASEMENT. NO HEAT AND MOLD IN THE FIRST APT.	ANAYA, EFREN 01/15/22			(201)854-7648	OPEN
V2200007	388.	21.02	707 87TH STREET FOLLOW UP FOUND AN ILLEGAL APARTMENT IN BASEMENT	ANCI, ELIZABETH 01/20/22			(201)662-1926	OPEN
V2200008	243.	46.02	7017 SMITH AVENUE FOLLOW UP FOUND AN ILLEGAL APT. IN THE BASEMENT	NIKOLAIDIS, DIMITRI 01/20/22			(917)242-5524	OPEN
V2200010	248.	4.	1609 73RD STREET FOLLOW UP FOUND ILLEGAL CONSTRUCTION IN THE BASEMENT, REFERRED TO PETE.	CASTELLANOS, YUSNIER 01/28/22			(201)673-8401	OPEN
V2200011	18.	1.	1001 PATERSON PLANK ROAD FOLLOW UP FOUND CONSTRUCTION DEBRIS IN BACKYARD	CORTORREAL-ROSARIO, RANMEL 01/25/22			(347)301-1994	OPEN
V2200013	253.	14.	7313 DANE COURT FOLLOW UP FOUND DEBRIS AND A REFRIGERATOR OUTSIDE PROPERTY, GAVE A WARNING TO REMOVE THEM. FINAL ALL REMOVED, CLOSED	RASMY, KAMAL 01/31/22 ILLEGAL3 02/02/22			(201)341-4414	OPEN
V2200015	40.	4.	-C0101- 1901 KENNEDY BOULEVARD VIOLATION V	1901 KB LLC 02/02/22			(201)266-4858	OPEN
15-504.1 P	[P] 504.1	General.	PLUMBING FIXTURES SHALL BE PROPERLY INSTALLED & MAINTAINED IN WORKING ORDER & SHALL BE KEPT FREE FROM OBSTRUCTIONS, LEAKS & DEFECTS & BE CAPABLE OF PERFORMING THE FUNCTION FOR WHICH SUCH PLUMBING FIXTURES ARE DESIGNED. VIOLATION V	02/02/22				OPEN
15-504.3 P	[P] 504.3	Plumbing system haza	WHERE IT IS FOUND THAT A PLUMBING SYSTEM IN A STRUCTURE CONSTITUTES A HAZARD TO THE OCCUPANTS OR THE STRUCTURE BY REASON OF INADEQUATE SERVICE, INADEQUATE VENTING, CROSS CONNECTION, BACKSIPHONAGE, IMPROPER INSTALLATION, DETERIORATION OR DAMAGE FOR THE SIMILAR REASONS, THE CODE OFFICIAL SHALL					OPEN

February 11, 2022
12:01 PM

TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BERGEN
Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Violation Id	Block/Lot/Qual	Property Location	Owner Name	Phone				
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date	Start Time	End Time	Actual Time	Status

REQUIRE THE DEFECTS TO BE CORRECTED TO ELIMINATE THE HAZARD.

V2200019	287.	36.02	318 75TH STREET	RAI, VINOD & SANGEETHA	(917)297-1048			
15-101	SECTION 101		VIOLATION V	01/26/22				OPEN
868-01 [ORDINANCE]:								

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE PARKING

NO PERSON SHALL PARK OR LEAVE STANDING A COMMERCIAL VEHICLE UPON ANY FRONT YARD, SIDE YARD, REAR YARD OR ANY OTHER PRIVATE DRIVEWAY OR PARKING LOT, WHEN THAT VEHICLE IS VISIBLE FROM THE STREET IN AN R1, R2, R3, P1 OR P2 RESIDENTIAL ZONE, ANY STREET, PUBLIC LAND, AVENUE, ROAD OR OTHER PUBLIC THOROUGH FARE IN THE TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BERGEN ON ANY GIVEN DAY OF THE WEEK BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 0:00 PM & 6:00 AM.

February 11, 2022
12:01 PM

TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BERGEN
Violation Activity Report by Violation Id

Page No: 7

Violation Id	Block/Lot/Qual	Property location	Owner Name	Phone	Status		
Ordinance Id		Activity Type	Inspector	Date	Start Time	End Time	Actual Time

Activity Type Totals:

FINAL: 10 FOLLOW UP: 18 VIOLATION: 17

Total Activities: 45 Total violations: 32

Inspector Totals:

ILLEGAL3: 28

V: 17